e

P.Gen.

1

© 0o N o o b wWwDN

N R R R R R R R R R R
O © N O WNR O

’ CLASIFICACION ABSOLUTA FEMENINA

Fecha 26/03/2017
18000 m

Distancia

Dorsal Nombre
356 GONZALEZ RIVAS, VERONICA
400 PEREZ ORTIZ, PATRICIA
343 GOMEZ ABASCAL, LIDIA
324 CUESTA GARCIA, AMALIA
401 PORRAS GONZALEZ, VANESA
340 GARCIA GARCIA, INES
314 CALLAU LLORENS, OLAIA
429 VARON PRIETO, ANDREA

334 FERNANDEZ EZQUERRA, ANA ISABEL

325 DE DIEGO ESCRIBANO, CAR

418 SAN ROMAN ZORRILLA, LAURA

330 DIEZ BALBOA, IDOIA

348 GONZALEZ CALERA, ANA
304 ARROYO CHAVES, ROSA LUZ
390 MOLINA BENITEZ, LAURA

419 SANMARTIN SANCHEZ, PATRICIA

333 ETCHAR, LAURENCE

306 ASON LAVIN, SHEILA

349 GONZALEZ CUESTA, AURORA
318 CASTANEDO SAIZ, ELENA
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I TRAIL CABO DE AJO-18 KM.

Equipo / Club
INDEP. SANTANDER
SOMOS ECOPARQUE
ALTAI (TORRELAVEGA)
INDEP. SANTANDER
LOS CORRALES DE BUELNA
INDEP. SANTANDER
RASINES TRAIL
INDEP. NOJA
LIENCRES
INDEP. SANTANDER
RASINES TRAIL
INDEP. BILBAO
SOMOS ECOPARQUE

CATEGORIA P.Cat.

SENIF
VET1F
SENIF
SENIF
VET1F
VET2F
SENIF
SENIF
SENIF
VET2F
VET1F
SENIF
SENIF

SAN VICENTE DE LA BARQUERA SENIF

INDEP. SANTANDER
INDEP. MADRID

INDEP. BILBAO
CASTILLO 7 VILLAS
RENEDO DE PIELAGOS
LUCHAMOS POR LA VIDA

VET1F
SENIF
SENIF
SENIF
VET1F
SENIF
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Tiempo
02:04:48
02:16:32
02:17:42
02:24:09
02:31:55
02:35:31
02:41:53
02:47:55
02:48:09
02:49:43
02:51:08
02:53:01
02:58:48
03:00:16
03:06:44
03:15:15
03:18:40
03:32:41
03:40:14
03:46:57

Prom/Km
6:56
7:35
7:39
8:00
8:26
8:38
8:59
9:19
9:20
9:25
9:30
9:36
9:56

10:00
10:22
10:50
11:02
11:48
12:14
12:36
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